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Women / 2 / 9 Years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mythili Andharmule101
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.300 9.250 9.3009.200 37.050
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Abby Clovers217
Mid Illinios

9.200 9.300 9.2509.250 37.000
2 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Hailey Smith354
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.500 9.400 9.2509.300 36.450
7T 1 2T 2T 3 

3 

Jaylee Evans220
Mid Illinios

8.500 9.150 9.2009.300 36.150
7T 4T 2T 3 4 

4 

Veronica Sorokine114
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.150 8.900 9.1508.400 35.600
3T 5T 8T 4 5 

5 

Willa Pruitt213
Mid Illinios

8.700 9.150 8.8508.600 35.300
5 4T 6T 5 6T

6T

Lyla Kopsas380
Ozark Mountain

8.600 8.900 8.7509.050 35.300
6 5T 5 7 6T

6T

Annie Miller352
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.200 8.400 8.8009.400 34.800
9 8 1 6 7 

7 

Isabelle Wilkie355
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.750 8.600 8.2508.600 34.200
4 7 6T 9 8 

8 

Hayden LaBeau351
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.300 8.800 8.4008.500 34.000
8 6 7 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Morelock383
Ozark Mountain

9.150 7.800 8.1008.400 33.450
3T 9 8T 10 10 

10 
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